Borough of Lewistown
PENNSYLVANIA

2 EAST THIRD STREET — LEWISTOWN, PA 17044-1799 -717-248-1361
www lewistownborough.com

2019
Holiday Schedule / Refuse Route Changes

Tuesday, Jan. 1* - New Year’s Day Pickup:
Tuesday, January 1% pick up: Wednesday, January 2"
No other Changes

Friday, April 19" - Good Friday:
Thursday, April 18" pick up: Wednesday, April 1t
Friday, April 19" pick up: Thursday, April 18"
No other changes.

Monday, May 27" - Memorial Day Pickup:
Monday, May 27" pick up: Tuesday, May 28",
No other changes.

Thursday, July 4™ - Independence Day:
Thursday, July 4™ pick up: Wednesday, July 3".
No other changes.

Monday, Sept. 2" - Labor Day Pickup:
Monday, September 2" pick up: Tuesday, Sept. 3".
No other changes.

Monday, Nov. 11" - Veterans Day Pickup:
Monday, November 11" pick up: Tuesday, November Tt
No other changes.

Thursday, Nov. 28" - Thanksgiving Day Pickup:
Thursday, November 28" pick up: Wednesday, Nov 27"
No other changes.

Wednesday, Dec. 25" — Christmas Day Pickup:
Wednesday, December 25" pick up: Thursday, December 26",
No other changes.

HOLIDAY RECYCLING ROUTES

The Recycling routes that fall on a Holiday WILL NOT be rescheduled.
The materials must be either held until your next regularly scheduled pickup
or arrangements can be made to drop off your materials at the Borough
Warehouse on 207 Washington Avenue.




